

Kalechodur Sah

MMYSY ST

31/12/1818

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMYSY: - Const of Recel From Lo30
TO OXa tola beha+warri

DIVISION

Agreement no - 64/SBD/20-21.

Agreement No - 57,70,5^{3D=20}

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Chin-seigz 2118

569

22/12/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Est.					
① Provision & Fixing of Working Benchmark Reference P.M.					
	do				
	wide 57788-79				
② Working Benchmark					
01 Nos.	@ ₹ 4315.91/Each	₹	4315.91		
③ Reference P.M.					
03 Nos.	@ ₹ 1971.72/Each	₹	5915.16		
④ Clearing and grading Road Capot do					
	wide 57788-79				
0.50 Hect.	@ ₹ 51133.76/Hect.	₹	25566.88		
⑤ Excavation of roadway					
	do				
	wide 57788-79				
42.131 m ³	@ ₹ 74.16/m ³	₹	3124.43		
⑥ Construction of embankment					
	do				
	wide 57788-79				
25.279 m ³	@ ₹ 26.11/m ³	₹	660.03		
⑦ Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder					

Continuation

Cd. 39582.41

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		— 60 —		86.39	582.41
		wide road — (13)			
1048.32 m ²	Q	176.58/m			185112.34
⑥ Construction of					
gravel on sub-base					
		do —			
24.075 m ²		vide road — (10)			
375.85 m ²	"	"	11.8	(15)	
399.825 m ²	Q	2928.60/m			117092749
⑦ Providing, laying					
breaking and					
compacting and stone					
work in 3003					
18.056 m ²		vide road — (6)			
135.0 m ²	Q	3573.31/m			48239685
153.056 m ²					2546916.53
⑧ 4m in excavation					
for foundation —					
		wide road — (12)			
15.66 m ²	Q	289.32/m			4217.55
⑨ Providing PCC (12x15)					
4m in for do —					
1.345 m ²		vide road — (12)			
1.533 m ²	"	"	11	P (14)	
2.878 m ²	Q	5533.68/m			15770.98
Continuation					
					196252730

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					86.7 1898007.61
					1962527.30
(10) Construction of					
work in faced					
concrete - concrete					
foundation - do					
ridge road - (10)					
192.60 m ³ @ 6920.54/m ³					1332896.00
(11) 1/2 of typical					
may gky. foundation					
work - do					
ridge road - (10)					
0.20 m ³ @ 9433.76/cum					18867.52
(12) Plain/raised road					
concrete concrete					
road in substructure					
do -					
8.424 m ³ wide road - (12) (13)					
7.233 m ³ " " P-14 (15)					
15.657 m ³ @ 6306.70/m ³					95672.63
15.17 m ³ @ 6306.70/m ³					
(13) Paving and curbing					
rec. n ^o 1/2 pipe - 600 mm					
do - do					
wide road - (14)					
7.50 m @ 1107.56/m					8306.70
					CD. 5293750.47
					2418270.15

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					32418270.15
					306.2 3353750.47
(1) Bracing and Laying					
of a reinforced					
concrete					
Pipe 300 mm dia					
do					
wide 777088-13					
15.0 m	QF 934.18/m				14012.70
Total 9367743.47					
Add 2 1/2. 630					40413158
Add 0 1/4. 630					33677.63
Less previous 2081172.1722 1800.0					
Net Payable 2 2080772.10					
Total 3432282.85					
Add 12% GST					
Add 0 1/4. Lab. Cost					
Grand Total 3878480.00					
Less previous 2081172.1722 1800.00					
Net Payable 2153680.00					
20/03/22					
21/3/22					
21/3/22					

Continuation